
T° Samba 

UN COCKTAIL A RIO
Musique de J. Arnould, J. Richard et P.Y Lombard 

4

7

16

11

21

26

30

34

38







 










 












 












































      

  






  

    
  


  

 

   

   

  


  

   

 

 

 
  

    






























 

 

 





  


















 
 






 







 

   

   

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

  

   

  

  

 



 

 







 













 









 


  

   

  

 


 






 













 

 






 



   

   

  

 

 




 

  













































 

  



 

 















 

 

 

 







 

 





































 











2° Trio Fine

Trio





E♭

Cm C7

C7

D7

B♭7

G7

E♭ G7

Fm B♭7

Fm

Cm

Cm

G7 Cm

Fm

Cm

Cm

G7

C

C

D7

Dm

G7

G7

F

Dm

Fm

G7

C

C

Fm

Dm

G7

G7

C C7

Cm

Dm

C

F

Dm

Dm

G7 C

G7

A7

C

1. 2.

1. 2.

Editions Musicales Jérôme RICHARD www.jeromerichard.fr 


